Public Service Wants - 8 sector typology crosstabulation
PI Oregon Political Typology (T2)
N=1847, Surveyed Dec. 2018 - Likely voters
Full survey information and methodology: https://www.policyinteractive.org/common-ground/

Survey language: State policymakers face a classic dilemma of public demand for services and inadequate state revenue
to meet various demands. For this list of 'wants,’ please indicate your own willingness to pay none or some percentage
increase in taxes. After this, you will be asked your level of support or opposition to how we might pay for additional
services. How much do you oppose or support new revenue spent on:

Figure 1. Combined high and medium level support for increase at 58%
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All 8 groups combined (N1845) 15% 17% [19% 39z

28% 12% N w cut back spending on this

| 17%  20% [11% 8%

30%  21% | 25% @ [I5%N

22%  27%  [027% " INIs%m A little increase, say 1-5%
5% 15% [N22% 0 V57N = Medium increase, say 6-10%
1 9% 17% [ 22%  I4egmn
9% 16% [1720% NS5
9% [ 18% 7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Core Conservatives (n209)

Progressive Conservatives (n179)
Market Skeptic Rs (n237)
Apolitical Libertarians (n263)

Not more, not less

Devout & Diverse (n87)
Disaffected Ds (n205)
Opportunity Ds (n270)
Solid Liberals (n395)

® Really support this, say 10-50% increase

Figure 2. Combined high and medium level support for increase at 53%

Upgrading public infrastructure like schools, parks, and roads
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Figure 3. Combined high and medium level support for increase at 49%

Economic development and job growth
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Figure 4. Combined high and medium level support for increase at 48%

Energy conservation and renewable energy to address climate change
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Figure 5. Combined high and medium level support for increase at 46%

Low income housing
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Figure 6. Combined high and medium level support for increase at 44%
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Figure 7. Combined high and medium level support for increase at 40%
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Criminal justice reform and rehabilitation
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Figure 8. Combined high and medium level support for increase at 38%
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Figure 9. Combined high and medium level support for increase at 38%

Improved public transportation facilities and service coverage
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